
 ©2022 Shulman + Associates 07/11/2022North Beach Entrance Markers | Normandy Drive & Bay Drive | DRB22-0864 Final Submittal 

### ###

LEGEND
TREES/PALMS
TO REMAIN

###

TREES/PALMS
NEW LOCATION

BLOCK  38
PLAT  BOOK  34,  PAGE  80

MIAMI VIEW SECTION OF THE ISLE OF NORMANDY PART 1

BLOCK  36A
PLAT  BOOK  34,  PAGE  80

MIAMI VIEW SECTION OF THE ISLE OF NORMANDY PART 1

LOT 30

NO
RTH  E

VERG
LADES  C

O
NCO

URSE

71st   STREET

(80' PUBLIC  RIGHT-OF-WAY)

B
A
Y
     D

R
IV

E

(60' P
U
B
LIC

  R
IG

H
T-O

F-W
A
Y
)

82

85

86

88

89

90

91

9293

95

96

97

98
100

102

102a

94

ONLY

84

83a

83

84

83A

84

83

84

CONM
9

PBM
524

TRJ
54

141
HEAN

149
CHIH

SRS
22

SRS
13

IPC
290

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"

0 10' 20'

1 - -

PLANBM

BJF

1"=10'-0"
1105-12-22

-
LANDSCAPE

LP-01
SITE 2: HARDING AVENUE & 87th STREET
SITE 1: NORMANDY DRIVE & BAY DRIVE

OFFICE OF CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

Sheet:Date:

1701 MERIDIAN AVENUE, MIAMI BEACH, FL.33139

of

Filename:

NO. DATE REVISION

SUB CONSULTANT: Drawing No.:Drawing Title:

APP'D. BY

FL REG:

ENG. OF RECORD:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

SCALE: FL P.E. #32092
DOUGLAS WOOD, P.E.

SEAL:

DOUGLAS WOOD
ASSOCIATES, INC.
 5040 NW 7th Street, Suite 820
Miami, Florida 33126 
PH. 305 461-3450
inbox@douglaswood.biz
www.douglaswood.biz

CONSULTANT:

Barry R 
Miller

Digitally signed 
by Barry R Miller 
Date: 
2022.07.07 
13:04:57 -04'00'

L-1.00 LANDSCAPE PLAN



 ©2022 Shulman + Associates 07/11/2022North Beach Entrance Markers | Normandy Drive & Bay Drive | DRB22-0864 Final Submittal 

L-1.01 TREE MITIGATION PLAN

### ###

### ###

LEGEND

TREES/PALMS
TO BE REMOVED

TREES/PALMS
TO REMAIN

###

TREES/PALMS
TO BE RELOCATED

###

###

TREES/PALMS
NEW LOCATION

BLOCK  38
PLAT  BOOK  34,  PAGE  80

MIAMI VIEW SECTION OF THE ISLE OF NORMANDY PART 1

BLOCK  36A
PLAT  BOOK  34,  PAGE  80

MIAMI VIEW SECTION OF THE ISLE OF NORMANDY PART 1

LOT 30

NO
RTH  E

VERG
LADES  C

O
NCO

URSE

71st   STREET

(80' PUBLIC  RIGHT-OF-WAY)

B
A
Y
     D

R
IV

E

(60' P
U
B
LIC

  R
IG

H
T-O

F-W
A
Y
)

82

85

86

88

89

90

91

9293

95

96

97

98
100

102

102a

99

101

103

94

ONLY

83
83a

84

84

109
108

107
105

106

84

83a

83

84

104

SCALE: 1" = 10'-0"

0 10' 20'

SITE 2: HARDING AVENUE & 87th STREET
SITE 1: NORMANDY DRIVE & BAY DRIVE

OFFICE OF CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS

Sheet:Date:

1701 MERIDIAN AVENUE, MIAMI BEACH, FL.33139

of

Filename:

NO. DATE REVISION

SUB CONSULTANT: Drawing No.:Drawing Title:

APP'D. BY

FL REG:

ENG. OF RECORD:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

SCALE: FL P.E. #32092
DOUGLAS WOOD, P.E.

SEAL:

DOUGLAS WOOD
ASSOCIATES, INC.
 5040 NW 7th Street, Suite 820
Miami, Florida 33126 
PH. 305 461-3450
inbox@douglaswood.biz
www.douglaswood.biz

CONSULTANT:

TM-01
TREE
MITIGATION

05-12-22 1 1

1 - -
1"=10'-0"

BJF

BM PLAN
Barry R 
Miller

Digitally signed 
by Barry R Miller 
Date: 
2022.07.07 
13:06:23 -04'00'



 ©2022 Shulman + Associates 07/11/2022North Beach Entrance Markers | Normandy Drive & Bay Drive | DRB22-0864 Final Submittal 

Barry R 
Miller

Digitally signed 
by Barry R Miller 
Date: 
2022.07.07 
13:05:34 -04'00'

L-1.02 LIGHTING PLAN


